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Anlage
Solbergallee 2, 74821 Mosbach
T 06261-2777 F 06261-92960

Hallenadresse
Solbergallee 2, 74821 Mosbach
T 06261/2777

Sportwart/in
Eckert, Kim
T 01776238989 eckert_kim@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Schaffner, Jurgen

T 015168843400 juergenschaffner@t-online.de
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Herren 1
MF: Simon Zwickl

m 0176 61132529; simon.zwickll@web.de

Herren 2
MF: Marius Martin

m 01590 6289737; marius.martin027@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Cahp, Petter (SWE gA)
Pasanen, Eemil (FIN gA)
Schabinger, Thorsten
Lauth, Mark
Galmbacher, Karl
Arnold, Nils
Bernhard, Dennis
Hutter, Marcel

Baftiu, Dijar
Zimprich, Thorben
Cetinel, Kenan
Kammerer, Miro
Brauchle, Daniel
Fritz, Christian
Ortega, Diego
Zwickl, Simon

Martin, Hannes
Boigs, Jascha
Fraschka, Mark
Martin, Marius
Cetinel, Sinan

Dukic, Dragan

Lacic, Noah

Stilling, Marlon
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Martinez Mora, Esdras (MEX*)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10166890
19356891
10572654
17901207
19152902
10352825
17801298
10051038
18001916
10450449
10450536
10203016
10655355
18001811
17701238
10450186
10054455
10053593
19750428
18302065
10203112
11082151
17953560
10653758
10555693

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.

26 Mann, Luca 10653167

27 Ritter, Jakob 10762699

28 Wanierke, Jano 11157492

29 Schottmiller, Lennard 11150065

30 Palmer, Jonathan 18997334

31 Rothenhofer, Hannes 10600068
LK DR Info 32 Nelius, Maurice 10905277
LK3,4 33 Angles, Maurice 10839910
LK7,1 34 Rothenhofer, Felix 10301585
LK7,2 35 Dauber, Finn 10758909
LK7,3 36 Janicki, Sebastian (POL gA) 17653900
LK9,0 37 Walter, Noah 11095841
LK9,1 38 Berberich, Sven 10154072
LK9,3 39 Schattauer, Leo 10832336
LK9,9 40 Qualen, Sven 18890192
LK11,7 41 Matt, Marcel 10356662
LK11,8 42 Ehmann, Elias 10919174
LK13,2 43 Dunow, Nils 10066562
LK13,3 44 El Kathib, Benjamin 18256318
LK14,1 45 Rdser, Gunter 18067382
LK15,2 46 Postler, Nils 10472705
LK15,2 47 Mechler, Kimi 11090824
LK15,3 48 Klotz, Nicolas 18997054
LK15,6 49 Rickert, Mathias 17654251
LK15,8 50 Distel, Swen 17951210
LK16,3 51 Brost, Simon 10767980
LK16,6 52 Molina Pomares, Daniel 19256150
LK16,7 53 Graf, Alexander 19155539
LK18,1 54 Menger, Benjamin 18001971
LK18,3 55 Schupp, Jan 18065915
LK19,2 56 Wagner, Simon 10467918
LK19,4 57 Groof, Peter 18155165

Volksbanken
@D UNLOP m Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR Info
LK19,7
LK19,7
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LK20,6
LK20,7
LK20,9
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LK21,2
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LK22,4
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,9
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LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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LK24,8
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